Ranking Lists Period 221

Under 13 Boys

Pos

ONO O WN =

Name

SMITH, James (K.)

DAIl, Harry (Y.)

WALSH, Ethan (HE.)

SIRAJ, Shayan (Y.)
MCMULLAN, Jonathan (HA.)
HUSSAIN, Amirul (LA.) 880
VYDELINGUM, Reiss (K.)
PAULO, Kidi Martin (Ml.)
MCINTOSH, Tom (NG.)
SAXTON, Joseph (YS.)
GHAZI TIMMS, Kai (MLl.)

LIU, Jamie (BK.)
FILLINGHAM, Ben (Y.)
OSENTON-BROWN, Fred (Y.)
NICHOLLS, Harry (CO.)
IBBITSON, William (Y.)
MOYES, Louis (NK.)

CUTTS, Jake (Y.)
BHOWMICK, Joel (Y.)
SMITH, Joe (WI.)
WEERASINGHE, Chamika (K.)
WEATHERBY, Joshua (DU.)
SEARLE, Daniel (SP.)
WALSH, Sam (CH.)
WILSON, Sam T. (BU.)
CHEUNG, Vincent (HA))
ZIVKOVIC, Branislav (Ml.)
WILLIAMSON, Liam (Y.)
WATSON, Harry (CH.)
BAILEY, Richie (NP.)

Under 13 Girls

Pos

ONO O WN =

Name

PAYET, Denise (MLl.)
MISTRY, Bhavika (NP.)
BARLOW, Sophie (CV.)
DUHAN, Gauri (Y.)
DENNISON, Tiana (E.)
HOLT, Katie (HA.)
GHOSH, Shristi (BU.)
DILLON, Alice (LA.)
BANIN-REID, Talia (Ml.)
WALKER, Jemma (BU.)
HANIF, Sakeena (Y.)
COLL, Victoria (OX.)
HANCOCK, Molly (ST.)
EDWARDS, Gracie (E.)
BARDSLEY, Charlotte (WO.)
RAUD, Felicity (Y.)
KELLY, Danielle (SY.)
EVANS, Aimee (ST.)
PATTERSON, Mollie (NK.)

Rtg

1302
1126
1000
966
924

833
809
757
753
690
688
687
674
661
654
653
632
619
615
615
610
597
590
587
585
584
578
570
567

Rtg

1097
847
784
768
741
641
615
577
539
508
498
490
486
472
471
402
400
373
368

Flg
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20 CHAN, Amelia (MI.) 362
21 WEATHERBY, Charlotte (DU.) 354

22 CHAN, Ruby (Y.) 347

23 SCOTT, Nicole (CH.) 320 *
24 MCCARTY, Charlotte (CV.) 320

25 SEO, Habina (HA.) 308

26 SHAKESPEARE, Lucia (SY.) 295 e
27 TAZARTES, Federica (SY.) 292

28 PETTERSSON, Honor (SY.) 283 i
29 HAZELL, Alice (SX.) 275

30 QUIROGA, Evie (SX.) 269 e
Cadet Boys

Pos Name Rtg Flg
1 JARVIS, Tom (LI.) 1881

2 SAVILL, Luke (K.) 1585

3 PANG, Hugo (DO.) 1450

4 KHASSAL, Omar (Ml.) 1422

5 WARD, Alec (CV.) 1387

6 RAMSDEN, Alex (NP.) 1344

7 BENNETT, Joshua (SX.) 1304

8 SMITH, James (K.) 1302

9 BARKER, Robert (LA.) 1299

10 LEETE, Matthew (LI.) 1297

11 BUTLER, Nathan (LI.) 1240

12 GRANT, Liam (SY.) 1227

13 HOBSON, James (Y.) 1204

14 HARLAND, Joshua (CV.) 1179

15 CHAPPELL, James (LA.) 1134

16 DAI, Harry (Y.) 1126

17 TYNDALL, Oliver (GS.) 1071

18 MERTON, Jack (K.) 1052

19 TILLEY, Alex (YS.) 1035

20 CLARK, Joseph (CV.) 1030

21 WALSH, Ethan (HE.) 1000

22 CAWSTON, Ben (HA)) 993

23 STEWART, Romayne (Ml.) 988

24 SIRAJ, Shayan (Y.) 966

25 FOSTER, Ben (K.) 956 **
26 WELSH, Curtis (Ml.) 947

27 HASKELL, Edward (DV.) 932

28 MCMULLAN, Jonathan (HA.) 924

29 BALDRY, Carl (CO.) 921

30 CALTABIANO, Artur Veeck (HA.) 919
Cadet Girls

Pos Name Rtg Flg
1 PAYET, Denise (Ml.) 1097

2 NIXON, Kate (Y.) 1042

3 CHEER, Kate (SX.) 993

4 HALL, Zahna (Ml.) 965

5 MISTRY, Bhavika (NP.) 847

6 LI, Jane (E.) 790

7 BARLOW, Sophie (CV.) 784

8 POTTER, Grace (Ll.) 782

9 BLAGBROUGH, Amy (HA)) 770

10 DUHAN, Gauri (Y.) 768

11 DENNISON, Tiana (E.) 741

12 CROSS, Stephanie (E.) 734



13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

JOUBEILY, Isabelle (SY.)
DILLON, Megan (LA.)
WILLIAMS, Holly (CV.)
BARBER, Imogen (Y.)
HOLT, Katie (HA.)
MYERS, Ffion (Y.)
MEHTA, Shreya (LE.)
GHOSH, Shristi (BU.)
CHAN, Jasmine (Ml.)
DILLON, Alice (LA.)
SCOTT, Rachael (CH.)
MOUSSARIE, Juliette (SY.)
BANIN-REID, Talia (Ml.)
WALKER, Jemma (BU.)
JOHNS, Holly (DV.)
HANIF, Sakeena (Y.)
COLL, Victoria (OX.)
HANCOCK, Molly (ST.)

Junior Boys

Pos

ONO O, WN =

Name

WEERASINGHE, Helshan (SX.)

MORAIS, Igor (ML)
HARRISON, Adam (LI.)
LAWRENCE, Daniel (K.)
PATEL, Jared (E.)
MABEY, Samuel (NP.)
JARVIS, Tom (LL)
GILES, Marcus (SY.)
ACHAMPONG, Gabriel (M
TREVILLION, Jamie (DO.)
WARD, Alec (CV.)
PANG, Hugo (DO.)
SAVILL, Luke (K.)
BENNETT, Jack (SX.)

LANGHAM-FERREIRA, Joe (SY.)

WALSH, Luke (HE.)
BARKER, Robert (LA.)

567

1)

LAMA, Lobsang Nyandak (SY.)

SIKET, Michael (WO.)
PILKINGTON, Joe (CH.)
MISHRA, Abhijay (Y.)
SMITH, Paul (CV.)
KHASSAL, Omar (Ml.)
HOBSON, James (Y.)
SIRAJ, Shayan (Y.)
BENNETT, Joshua (SX.)
THOMPSON, David (YS.)
FORSTER, Billy (CV.)
WRIGHT, Daniel (ML.)
RAMSDEN, Alex (NP.)

Junior Girls

Pos

abrhowNn =

Name

HO, Tin-Tin (ML)
TSAPTSINOS, Maria (BK.)
TORKINGTON, Emma (K.)
PEAKE, Lois (SX.)
KNOWLES, Megan (BK.)

725
719
712
705
641
636
631
615
610
577

548
539
508
505
498
490
486

Rtg

2197
2057
1815
1753
1737
1720
1680
1663
1625
1481
1452
1447
1446
1429
1420
1390
1384
1346
1339
1323
1322
1310
1308
1304
1292
1286
1285
1270
1265
1257

Rtg

2652
2194
1773
1761
1445
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6 ASHLEY, Isobel (DY.)

7 BOLTON, Emily (CU.)

8 MCMULLAN, Letitia (HA.)
9 PATEL, Ella (E.)

10 JOHNS, Jazmin (DV.)

11 CHURCHILL, Olivia (LI.)
12 HUMPHREYS, Amy (NG.)
13 FOSTER, Evie (K.)

14 NIXON, Kate (Y.)

15 PAYET, Denise (ML.)

16 FORSTER, Kayleigh (CV.)
17 BIRD, Nicole (NP.)

18 FARNWORTH, Bethany (LA.)
19 HALL, Zahna (ML.)

20 CHEER, Kate (SX.)

21 GIBSON, Annabelle (HE.)
22 GODFREY, Emily (E.)

23 HUTCHINGS, Amy (LA.)
24 WILSON, Beth (DV.)

25 HOLDER, Holly (SX.)

26 LI, Jane (E.)

27 TOFALIDES, Sophie (Ml.)
28 JOUBEILLY, Isabelle (SY.)
29 EVANS, Lauren (ST.)

30 DAVIDSON, Eleanor (CV.)

Senior Men

Pos Name

PITCHFORD, Liam (DY.)
BAGGALEY, Andrew (BU.)
REED, Daniel (CV.)
KNIGHT, Darius (SY.)
DORAN, Christopher (NP.)
WALKER, Sam (NG.)
WARE, Mathew (DO.)
MCBEATH, David (HA.)

9 O'DRISCOLL, Mike (HE.)
10 GRAY, Lewis (K.)

11 ANDREWS, Richard (BK.)
12 NICHOLLS, Damien (SP.)
13 BRYANT, Craig (DV.)

14 TRUMPAUSKAS, Lawrence (E.)
15 MAYNARD, Tom (BK.)

16 HIRJI, Alim (Ml.)

17 HUSSAIN, Emran (E.)

18 SHI, Guang (Victor) (DU.)
19 WEERASINGHE, Helshan (SX.)
20 MORAIS, Igor (ML)

21 NUTLAND, Adam (WO.)
22 MCTIERNAN, Liam (BK.)
23 DAYBELL, Kim (YS.)

24 DODDS, Matthew (YS.)

25 DOWNING, George (DO.)
26 REED, Darren (CO.)

27 DOLDER, Kevin (CH.)

28 BASTERFIELD, Daniel (Ml.)
29 WILLETTS, Ashley (HA.)
30 VENNER, Ritchie (SX.)

ONO O, WN =

Senior Women

1346
1315
1301
1098
1069
1030
981
975
966
960
938
926
916
879
878
854
840
838
800
795
784
756
750
746
732

Rtg

4215
4083
4028
3959
3898
3791
3378
3341
3215
3049
3016
2938
2938
2913
2850
2838
2802
2772
2759
2754
2752
2667
2651
2643
2638
2636
2631
2617
2608
2563

Flg



Pos

ONO O WN =

Name

SIBLEY, Kelly (WA.)
DRINKHALL, Joanna (SY.)
HICKS, Hannah (HA.)

LE FEVRE, Karina (CV.)
HO, Tin-Tin (Ml.)
VICKERS, Emma (DY.)
CHARLES, Lauren (NK.)
KING, Yolanda (SX.)
TSAPTSINOS, Maria (BK.)
MILWAIN, Abbie (DY.)
WHYTE, Chloe (CV.)
SHEPHERD, Karen (CH.)
SLATER, Natalie (ST.)
SMITH, Karen (LE.)
TORKINGTON, Emma (K.)
COLLIER, Evangeline (E.)
COLLIER, Sue (CH.)
SKEGGS, Kelly (NK.)
OULD, Jasmin (K.)
TOVEY, Emma (K.)
ROBERTS, Joanna (Y.)
HUGHES, Kate (WO.)
RAINTON, Rosemary (SX.)
SUNIL, Nivedita (Ml.)
NEIL, Sophie (NG.)
GIBSON, Janay (CH.)
BOLTON, Emily (CU.)
GRAHAM, Cherith (LA.)
KNOWLES, Megan (BK.)
HARPER, Sandra (BD.)

Veteran Men

Pos

ONO O WN =

Name

TRUMPAUSKAS,Lawrence(E.)

O'DRISCOLL, Mike (HE.)
WILLIAMS, Keith (LA.)
TROTT, Andrew (NP.)
WURAOLA , Abdul (SY.)
PILGRIM, Adrian (WA.)

GRIFFIN, Darren (GS.) 2569

NEIL, Lee (NG.)

VENNER, Ritchie (SX.)
SMITH, Eddie (ND.)
HORSFIELD, Stephen (YS.)
WALSH, Jimmy (HE.)
CLINTON, Chris (Y.)

PAPANTONIOU, Costas (ML.)

JOHNS, Brian (CH.)
HARVEY, Dave (GS.)
LEWIS, Ivan (Y.)
PUGH, Simon (Y.)
BARR, David (BK.)
SENORIN, Jogenes (Ml.)
MOORE, Adrian (SX.)
KENNEDY, Joe (K) (E.)
HORTON, Steve (WO.)
DENNISON, John (E.)
LAND, Mark (Y.)
CALDON, Kevin (E.)

Rtg

3631
3630
2976
2900
2865
2861
2759
2734
2700
2684
2566
2529
2496
2486
2469
2446
2435
2406
2393
2346
2343
2332
2256
2225
2222
2220
2208
2146
2092
2063

Rtg

2971
2716
2626
2609
2606
2571

2569
2565
2556
2542
2537
2522
2505
2491
2469
2450
2431
2429
2412
2410
2407
2404
2399
2383
2374
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27
28
29
30

HORSFIELD, Andrew (Y.)
ROBSON, Dave (DU.)
CARTHY, Clive (E.)
ROMANO, Mark (K.)

Veteran Women

Pos

ONO O, WN =

Name

COLLIER, Sue (CH.)
CLEMENTS, Sanya (DO.)

RAINTON, Rosemary (SX.)

ROSE, Emma (HE.)
ADAMS, Janet (Y.)
REEVES, Michele (AV.)
SAYER, Elaine (E.)
COHEN, Jane (Y.)
ST.LEDGER, Diane (ST.)
HARRISON, Jennifer (E.)
MCEVOY, Denise (CH.)
PEARCE, Diane (K.)
SIMPSON, Linda (Y.)
AUVACHE, Deborah (E.)
LEE, Janice (SY.)
SHIELDS, Helen (Y.)
KING, Sheila (SX.)
BAWDEN, Marilyn (E.)
SMITH, Rachel (BK.)
SHALER, Eileen (LE.)
ATTRIDGE, Linda (E.)
CLARK, Sharon (K.)
HENRY, Karen (ND.)
SANDERSON, Linda (Y.)
BAX, Sally (HE.)
HICKMAN, Susan (E.)
WILLIAMS, Christine (GS.)
BENNETT, Teresa (SX.)

SCHOFIELD, Doreen (CH.)

GRAHAM, Sylvia (LA.)

2374
2360
2353
2333

Rtg

2802
2747
2630
2614
2540
2490
2386
2321
2283
2271
2227
2225
2187
2182
2171
2170
2167
2134
2129
2118
2101
2098
2081
2065
2050
2029
2028
2012
2011
2004
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